
DATES OF STATUTORY AND NON-STATUTORY MEETINGS FOR 2004/5 

 

At 11 December 2004 meeting Council considered dates for statutory and non-statutory 

committee meetings for 2004/5.  It was agreed that a number of the dates would be 

revised.  Attached is a revised list. 

 

The Council is requested to approve the dates.   

 

 



DATES OF COMMITTEE MEETINGS FOR 2004/5 

 

 

REGISTRATION COMMITTEE   COUNCIL MEETING 

 

Friday 14 May 2004 

 

Thursday 15 July 2004 

 

Tuesday 20 July 2004 

 

Tuesday 14 September 2004 

 

Monday 13 September 2004 

 

Wednesday 6 October 2004 

 

Thursday 4 November 2004 

 

Tuesday 7 December 2004 

 

Tuesday 8 February 2005 

 

Wednesday 2 March 2005 

 

 

EDUCATION AND TRAINING    COUNCIL MEETING 

 

Wednesday 28 April 2004 

 

Thursday 13 May 2004 

 

Wednesday 23 June 2004 

 

Thursday 15 July 2004 

 

Wednesday 1 September 2004 

 

Tuesday 14 September 2004 

  

Wednesday 6 October 2004 

 

Wednesday 13 October 2004 

Wednesday 24 November 2004 

 

Tuesday 7 December 2004 

 

Wednesday 16 February 2005 

 

 

Wednesday 2 March 2005 

 

Wednesday30 March 2005 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

CONDUCT AND COMPETENCE   COUNCIL MEETING 

 

Tuesday 27 April 2004 

 

Thursday 13 May 2004 

 

Tuesday 22 June 2004 

 

Thursday 15 July 2004 

 

 

 

Tuesday 14 September 2004 

 

 

 

Wednesday 6 October 2004 

 

Tuesday 12 October 2004 

Tuesday 16 November 2004 

 

Tuesday 7 December 2004 

 

Tuesday 15 February 2005 

 

Wednesday 2 March 2005 

 

 

HEALTH COMMITTEE    COUNCIL MEETING 

 

Wednesday 21 April 2004 

 

Thursday 13 May 2004 

 

Wednesday 30 June 2004 

 

Thursday 15 July 2004 

 

 

 

Tuesday 14 September 2004 

 

Wednesday 22 September 2004 

 

Wednesday 6 October 2004 

 

Thursday 25 November 2004 

 

Tuesday 7 December 2004 

 

Wednesday 9 February 2005 

 

Wednesday 2 March 2005 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INVESTIGATING COMMITTEE   COUNCIL MEETING 

 

Thursday 15 April 2004 

 

Thursday 13 May 2004 

 

Tuesday 29 June 2004 

 

Thursday 15 July 2004 

 

 

 

Tuesday 14 September 2004 

 

Thursday 23 September 2004 

 

Wednesday 6 October 2004 

 

Thursday 11 November 2004 

 

Tuesday 7 December 2004 

 

Thursday 10 February 2005 

 

Wednesday 2 March 2005 

 

 

 

FINANCE AND RESOURCES    COUNCIL MEETING 

 

Thursday 29 April 2004 

 

Thursday 13 May 2004 

 

Thursday 24 June 2004 (?) 

 

Thursday 15 July 2004 

 

Tuesday 27 July 2004 

 

Tuesday 14 September 2004 

 

Tuesday 21 September 2004 

 

Wednesday 6 October 2004 

 

Tuesday 23 November 2004  

 

Tuesday 7 December 2004 

 

Friday 11 February 2005 

 

Wednesday 2 March 2005 

 

Wednesday 23 March 2005 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



AUDIT COMMITTEE    COUNCIL MEETING 

  

Thursday 13 May 2004 

 

Thursday 24 June 2004 

 

Thursday 15 July 2004 

  

Tuesday 14 September 2004 

  

Wednesday 6 October 2004 

 

Tuesday 23 November 2004 

 

Tuesday 7 December 2004 

  

Wednesday 2 March 2005 

 

Wednesday 23 March 2003 

 

 

 

 

COMMUNICATIONS COMMITTEE  COUNCIL MEETING 

 

 

 

Thursday 13 May 2004 

  

Thursday 15 July 2004 

 

Monday 5 July 2004 

 

Tuesday 14 September 2004 

 

 

 

Wednesday 6 October 2004 

 

Thursday 28 October 2004 

 

Tuesday 7 December 2004 

 

Monday 28 February 2005 

 

Wednesday 2 March 2005 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date 
 

Committees 
Thursday 15

th
 April 2004 Investigating Committee 

 

Wednesday 21
st
 April 2004 Health Committee 

 

Tuesday 27
th

 April 2004 Conduct and Competence  

 

Wednesday 28
th

 April 2004 Education and Training  

 

Thursday 29
th

 April 2004 Finance and Resources  

 

Thursday 13
th

 May 2004 Council Meeting 

 

Friday 14
th

 May 2004 Registration Committee 

 

Tuesday 22
nd

 June 2004 Conduct and Competence  

 

Wednesday 23
rd

 June 2004 Education and Training  

 

Thursday 24
th

 June 2004(?) 

(may be subject to change) 

Finance and Resources  

Audit  

 

Tuesday 29
th

 June 2004 

 

Investigating Committee 

 

 

 

 

 



Wednesday 30
th

 June 2004 Health Committee 

 

Monday 5
th

 July 2004 Communications Committee 

 

Thursday 15
th

 July 2004 Council Meeting 

 

Tuesday 20
th

 July 2004 Registration Committee 

 

Tuesday 27
th

 July 2004 Finance and Resources  

 

Wednesday 1
st
 September 2004 Education and Training  

 

Monday 13
th

 September 2004 Registration Committee 

 

Tuesday 14
th

 September 2004 Council Meeting 

 

Tuesday 21
st
 September 2004 Finance and Resources 

 

Wednesday 22
nd

 September 

2004 

Health Committee 

 

Thursday 23
rd

 September 2004 Investigating Committee 

 

Wednesday 6
th

 October 2004 Council Meeting 

 

Tuesday 12
th

 October 2004 Conduct and Competence 

 

Wednesday 13
th

 October 2004 Education and Training  

 

Thursday 28
th

 October 2004 

 

Communications Committee 

Thursday 4
th

 November 2004 Registration Committee 

 

Thursday 11
th

 November 2004 Investigating Committee 

 



Tuesday 16 November 2004 Conduct and Competence 

Committee 

 

Tuesday 23
rd

 November 2004 

 

Audit 

Finance and Resources  

 

 

Wednesday 24
th

 November 2004 

 

Education and Training 

 

 

Thursday 25
th

 November 2004 

 

 

Health Committee 

Tuesday 7
th

 December 2004 Council Meeting 

 

Tuesday 8
th

 February 2005 Registration Committee 

 

Wednesday 9
th

 February 2005 Health Committee 

 

Thursday 10
th

 February 2005 Investigating Committee 

 

Friday 11
th

 February 2005 Finance and Resources 

 

Tuesday 15
th

 February 2005 Conduct and Competence 

 

Wednesday 16
th

 February 2005 Education and Training 

 

Monday 28
th

 February 2005 Communications Committee 

 

Wednesday 2 March 2005 

 

Council Meeting 

 

Wednesday 23
rd

 March 2005 

 

 

 
Finance and Resources 

Audit 

 



 

Wednesday 30
th

 March 2005 Education and Training 

 

 


